

CR. APPLICATION U/S 482 NO. 1776 OF 2025

The State Of Maharashtra Thr Pso Pulgaon Ps...RESPONDENT
Wardha Dist Wardha

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE URMILA JOSHI PHALKE
J

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)